BROADWAY, CORNER OF EIGHTH ST.

	Date Issued	Addre Install Owne	ation Fo	3 Broadway ningle family dvalli Ealph Mooradian		T NUMBER	439	
<i></i> }*	Portland Plumbing Inspector	Owne	r's Addr	ess same				
\$	- ·	Plumb		er Hoglund	D	ate Dec. 1	5. 1975	
~ ,	BY ERNOLD R GOODWIN	NEW	REP'L			NO.	FEE	
	App. First Insp.		Ţ	SINKS				
				LAVATORIES				
,	Date With			TOILETS		·		
	By Dy OD TO		1 ·	BATH TUBS		1		
٠ -	SEN Final Final			SHOWERS		ļ -		
	App. tusto dish.	i			SURFAC	Œ		
•	Date NOLL CLUMB			HOT WATER TANKS				
+ 4. ₹ 10a	By ERITHE			TANKLESS WATER HEATE	ERS			
	Type of Bldg.			GARBAGE DISPOSALS				
<u>*</u>				SEPTIC TANKS				
	☐ Commercial			HOUSE SEWERS			\$2.M	
ŝe	☐ Residential		!	ROOF LEADERS			45.800	
	Single			AUTOMATIC WASHERS				
) [Multi Family			DISHWASHERS				
	☐ New Construction	l		OTHER				
₹.	Remodeling			Base-fee			3.00	
			L	1	l TC	TAL	 	

R3 RESIDENCE ZONH



APPLICATION FOR PERMIT

PERMIT ISSUED

SEP 8 1972 0105'7

Class of Building or Type of Structure

Portland, Maine, Sept. 7, 1972

To the INSPECTOR OF BUILDINGS, PORYLAND, MAINE

to the second of	and sensite in tall the following building structure courpries.
	pair demolish install the following building structure equipment Code and Zoning Ordinance of the City of Poelland, plans as d
specifications, if any, submitted herewith and the journaling specific	Within Fire Limits? Dist. No
Location 143 Broadway Owner's name and address Raffe Mooradian, same	Telephone
	I Cicpitotical
Lessee's name and address Contractor's name and address Joseph Cooper, 1216	Broadway, S. Portland Telephone
Enorific	cotions FillisFillis
Architect Special Proposed use of building dwelling	No. families 1
Proposed use of buildingQWelling	No. families
Proposed use of building	Roofing
Last use No. stories Heat	_Style of roof
Other buildings on same lot	Fce \$ 6.00
Estimated cost \$ 2000	1 CC V

General Description of New Work

To construct 11'x20' addition on right hand side of dwelling as per plan.

	I ISSUED TO
Deva	ils of New Work
is any plumbing involved in this work?	Is any electrical work involved in this work?
	It not, what is proposed to win-Be-
Size front 11 depth 201 No. stories	1 solid or filled land? solid earth or rock? earth grade that solid earth or rock?
čiš" – udikala − ntfast Ν	(Root o vering
Columns under dittet	3 3120 17424. 011 001
	Sty U. L. Keidena in SALA HOOL WHO har root short ages
4 4 200	and the same of th
4 - 4 LO DAGA	707
7.01	2nd, 3rd, 3rd, roof
Maximum span: 1st floor 10.	height?
If one story building with masonry walls, thickness	g of walls?height?height?
	lí a Garage
No care now accommodated on same lot to be	e accommodatednumber commercial cars to be accommodated
same a second respiring he done other than mino	r repairs to cars habitually stored in the proposed building?
Will addonoone repairing as detection	Miscellineous
PROVED:	Will work require disturbing of any tree on a public street?
113 9/8/22	Will there be in charge of the above work a person competent to
photosoftine of suppose his front and to the suppose of the suppos	see that the State and City requirements pertaining thereto are
	observed?
	1
	Raffe Mooradian
5 201	Ho Moordin

Final Notif. Staking Out Notice Cert. of Occupancy issued Form Check Notice NOTES . 1°. 3 ŕ,

(KO. RHSWEINCH CONT. PAR-C PPLICATION FOR PERMIT Class of Building or Type of Structure Third Class



	Portland, Maine, ROV. 30, 1733	
o the INSPECTOR OF BUILDING	S. PORTLAND, MAINE	llawing building soccors
	for a permit to creet xicocopaintment chounted the fo of the State of Maine, the Building Code and Zoning Ordi	nance of the City of Port-
and blave and specifications, if any, sur	manea neri wan and in f	no Dist. No.
ocation 61-67. Broadway, co.	TWAY AY HIMDONIA	Telephone
Owner's name and address Edward P	Tanna, www.	Telephone
essee's name and address	A Vonte 73 Broadway	Telephone 3-7710
Contractor's name and address Donel	Specifications Plans yes	No. cf sheets 3
Architect	dwelling house & 1-car garage	No. families 1
Proposed use of building	dwerring money at a tar contract	No. families
Last use	Heat Style of roof	Roofing
Material . No. stories	Heat . Style of roof	
Other building on same lot		Fee \$ 8.00
Estimated cost \$ 8,000	General Description of New Work	9.00
A L Proper	dwelling house 31' x 37' with open breezew	ay 61 wide and
To construct 1-story frame 1-car garage 12' 6	" x 22' 6".	
T=CST. Sereite	"15p _{kr}	
	Permit Issued with L	ette:
	Permit Issued With	Cita.
		11.95
α	TI Francisco	K 4

Warring & Important notice sent

1/30/53 He alich Vice & Sant . OH

It is understood that this gern to does not include installation of heating apparatus which s to be taken out separately by and in the name of the heating contractor PERMIT TO BE ISSUED TO Donald York

Details of New Work

is any plum hing involved in the second of t	ublic sewer: no Gar of plate \$1 6" 8' 31' No. stories at least 4' T	Height average grade Solid or filled to solid or f	land? solid bottom 10" cellar Thickn	septic tank roof 121 carth or rock? r res	erth
Kind of roof Pitch-gabl No. of chimneys . 1 Framing lumber—Kind Corner posts 4x6	Material of chimneys hemlock Sills 1x6	brick of lining ti Dressed or fu r ledger board?	Le Kind of heat full size? dras	h air fuel sed me Max. on centers	oil
Joists and rafters:	1st floor .2x8	er cetting conc. 2nd 2x0	, 3rd , 3rd , 3rd	, roof 2x6	2x6 16!!
	Y	. It a Garage	t	e to be accommo	dated !

No. cars now accommodated on same lot 0 , to be accommodated 1 number commerce Will automobile repairing be done other than minor repairs to cars habitually stored in the proposed building?

APPROVED:

Miscellaneous

Will work require disturbing of any tree on a public street? Will there be in charge of the above work a person connectent to see that the State and City requirements pertaining thereto are observed? Jes ...

Edward Platts

IB york

NOTES TION FOR SKIN 4/15/02/- 4/12 lect and in 7/21-154 1 Flores regely. 'att 9/30/54-A. 15: "

C. S. Conkrap

June 25, 1954

Location - 61-67 Broadway

Owner - Edward Platts

Mr. Edward Platts 61-67 Broadway

Job - New Dwelling

Dear Mr. Platts:-

You may consider this letter as a temporary certificate of

When front and rear platforms and steps are constructed and this office notified for another inspection and when, if at that time all is found in order, the regular certificate of occupancy required by law will be issued.

If additional information relative to the above is desired, please phone Inspector Smith at 4-1431, extension 234, any wee day but Saturday at 8:30 A. H.

Very tridy yours,

Inspector

Warren McDonald Inspector of Buildings

ESS/G

1954

BP - 61-67 Broadway - New Dwelling

Location - 61-67 Broadway

Mr. Donald York 73 Broadway Mr. Edward Platts 28 Eighth St.

Owner - Edward Platts

Job - New Lwelling

Gentlement.

Upon inspection of the above job on June 9, 1954, our inspector reports the following omissions or defects:

Bridging not fastened.

Lally columns not properly fastened.

Hole in flooring beneath tub not closed off with in-

liole in foundation wall through which soil pipe passes should be closed off tight with concrete.

It is important that the above conditions be corrected be-fore June 21, 1954 and that you notify this office of readiness for another inspection, so that, if all is found in order, the pertificate of occupancy required by law may be issued.

If additional information relative to the above is desired, please phone Inspector Smith at 4-1431, extension 234, any week day but Saturday at 8:30 A.M.

Very truly yours,

Inspector

Warren McDonald Inspector of Buildings

ESS/0

AD 61-67 Broadway, Corner of Eig.th St.

December 10, 1953

Mr. Donald B. York 73 Broadway

Copy to: Mr. Edward Platts 28 Eighth St.

Doar Mr. Yorkto

Building permit for construction of a single family dwolling, broezeway and attached one-car garage on the lot at 61-67 Broadway, corner of Eighth St., is issued herewith based on revised plans filed December 7, 1953 but subject to the following conditions:-

- 1. Header over large window opening in front wall of living room is to be 4x10 dressed spruce or healeck.
- 2. A tention is called to the requirement that should ever the open breezeway between house and carage be closed in, even if only during the period of cold weather, protection would be required on the wall of the garage adjoining the breezeway and a self-closing fire duor would be needed in the opening in garage wall.

Very truly yours,

Warren McDenald Laspector of Buildings

AJS/O

,

AP 61-67 Broadway

December 2, 1953

Mr. Bonald B. York 73 Broadway

· Copy to: Mr. Edward Platts 28 Righth St.

Dear Kr. York:

We are unable to issue a permit for construction of a single family dwelling, breezeway and one car garage on the lot at 61-67 Broadway, corner of Eighth St., because the plans filed with the application for permit do not show compliance with Building, Code requirements as regards the details listed below. It is necessary that the prints be revised to show compliance and that fresh prints be filed with all of the information on them printed from the originals and bearing the name of the maker. Details in question are as follows:

- 1. The estimated cost of \$6000 given in the application for permit does not appear adequate for the size of the building involved. It should be borne in mind that this estimate is required to include excavation, general construction, plumbing, heating electrical work and all other built-in construction and equipment considered a part of the completed building. a part of the completed building.
- 2. There appears to be some confusion between the plot plan and the structural plans as to the location of the garage, the former showing its rear wall liming with the rear wall of the dwelling while the latter indicates the front walls of the two sections of the building to be in line. Which is correct? sections of the building to be in line. Which is correct?
- 3. On the basis that the Lally columns supporting the girder are to se equally spaced, they will be about 7 1/4 feet on centers instead of the 8 foot spacing indicated. If this shorter spacing is to be used, the 6x8 full size Douglas Fir girder indicated will figure out; otherwise it will not. Please indicate definitely what the spacing of columns is to be.
- 4. The 2x8 floor joists in the first floor framing will be on a maximum span of about 16 feet instead of the 14 1/2 foot span given in the application and will not figure out. We 2 XID
- - 6. The 2x6 rafters on a horizontal span of over 15 feet are not adequate. Will SY!
- 7. Are floors of breezeway and open porch to be of concrete or wood? If wood is to be used, what is the fracing to be?
- 8. What is framing of roof of open porch to be and what is size of plates to be for support of the outer ends of the rafters of this structure? ? 4x4
- 9. What is framing of roof over front porch and that over breezeway to be, including size of plates for support of rafters!
- 10. What is size to be of header over large window opening in front wall of fing room? living room?

Mr. Donald B. York-

Documber 2, 1953

- 11. What is size to be of header over targe garage opening? 4 XC
- 12. Top of fireplace chimney is not shown high enough above the roof to meet Gode requirements.
- 13. Location of oil tank in heater room as indicated on plan is too close to heater to meet requirements. If heater is to be enclosed, some means of providing outside air for computation purposes will need to be provided.

Very truly yours,

Warren McDonald Inspector of Buildings

E\ELA

CITY OF PORTLAND, MAINE

SEPTIC TANKS Request for approval of:

Department of Building Inspection

Date - November 30, 1953

Location - Broadway, corner of Eighth St. Owner - Edward Platts Contractor - Donald York Type Bldg. - New dwelling and garage

To the Health Officer:

Application for building permit identified as above has been filed in this office; indicating that a septic tank installation is proposed, as a means of sewage disposal. Applicant represents that connection to a public sewer is not feasible. Copy to owner and contractor is attached.

Your approval as to the method of sewage disposal is requested before a building permit is issued, therefore will you complete and return the appended report as expeditiously as possible.

Inspector of Bulldings

Attachment: Copy of this notice Copy of letter to owner

Proposed sewage disposal method is

Remarks: Pone Test was Satisfacton Ann.

1 Doc'53

Elwardward mi

12/1/53

Health Officer

Date.

RECEIVED

DEC 1953

DF " OF BID'G INSP.

TLAND

M Broadway, corner Eighth St.

November 30, 1953

Hr. Edward Platts, 28 Eighth Street

Copy to: Health Officer

Mr. Donald York, 73 Broadway

Gentlemen:

Application today by Er. York to construct a dwellin-house and garage at Broadway, corner of Eighth Street for Er. Edward Plattz indicates that no connection is possible to a public sewer, and that sawage disposal is proposed by septic tank.

The Building Code directs, where connection to a public sewer is not possible, that the proposed method of sewage disposel must be approved by the Health Officer before any building permit is issued.

That the Healt: Department may be aware of the proposed method of sowage disposal, you should explain, by plan or otherwise, the details and location of the septic tank syster reluding nature of the soil where everflow lines will be located, to Cana: Engineer Norman winch.

Very truly yours,

McD/H

Warren McDonald Inspector of Buildings

4

STATEMENT ACCOMPANYING APPLICATION FOR BUILDING PERMIT

	for dwelling & garage Date 11/30/53 at corner of Browdway & lighth St. Date 11/30/53 In whose name is the title of the property now recorded? Edward Platts
•	LLA WINTELY OF THE P
2.	Are the boundaries of the property in the vicinity of the proposed work shown clearly on the ground, and how?
3.	Is the outline of the proposed work now staked out upon the get the grant of the proposed work now staked out upon the work is staked out. If not, will you notify the Inspection Office when the work is staked out.
	and before any of the work 12
<u>ų,</u>	what is to be maximum projection or overhang of eaves or drip? What is to be maximum projection or overhang of eaves or drip?
5.	what is to be maximum projection of Do you assume full responsibility for the correctness of the location plan or stream of location filed with this application, and does it show the complete outline of the proposed work on the ground, including bay windows, complete outline or the projections? yes
_	porches and control responsibility for the correctness of all statements in
6.	the aprilcation common yes
	building? the case changes are proposed in the location of the
•	plan and application must be submitted to this original
	ere made?



APPLICATION FOR PERMIT FOR MEATING, COOKING OR POWER EQUIPMENT

PERMIT ISSURI 001.75 FEB 23 1954

CITY of PURLLIST

Portland, Maine, Feb. 15, 1954

To the INSPECTOR OF BUILDINGS, PORTLAND, MAINE
The undersigned hereby applies for a permit to install the joint wing matrix.
/ ///
Location 61-67 Broadway 1/12 Use of Building University Use of Building Use Office Use of Building Use of
Name and address of owner of appliance Edward Flatts, 20 minutes Installer's name and address A. O. Tremblay, 19 Whitam, St., Springfele Telephone
Installer's name and address
General Description of Work
To installcircutlating hot water heating system and oil burning equipment
TOWER POWER POWER
* * * C ***-[acc on herical
Location of appliance basement Any burnable material in floor surface of behavior. Kind of fuel?
If so, how protected? Minimum distance to burnable material, from top of appliance or casing top of furnace Over 31
Minimum distance to burnable material, from top of appliance of carry of From sides or bac. From top of si oke pipe. 211 From front of appliance over 41 From sides or bac. 10 January 10
From top of si oke pipe 2½! From front of appliance 0377. 4 From states of other Size of chimney flue 8x8 Other connections to same flue Rated maximum demand per hour.
Size of chimney flue 8x8 Other connections to same flue Rated maximum demand per hour. If gas fired, how vented? Yes the appliance to instruct proper and safe combustion? Yes
Will sufficient fresh air be supplied to the apphance to the
*** **** ********************
Name and type of burner Quiet Heat Labelled by underwriter's laboratories? <u>yes</u> Name and type of burner Quiet Heat Labelled by underwriter's laboratories? <u>yes</u> Name and type of burner Quiet Heat Labelled by underwriter's laboratories? <u>yes</u>
Name and type of burner Quiet Heat Labelled by index with the Name and type of burner Quiet Heat Labelled by index with the Name and type of burner Quiet Heat Labelled by index with the Name and type of burner Quiet Heat Labelled by index with the Name and type of burner Quiet Heat Labelled by index with the Name and type of burner Quiet Heat Labelled by index with the Name and type of burner Quiet Heat Labelled by index with the Name and type of burner Quiet Heat Labelled by index with the Name and type of burner Quiet Heat Labelled by index with the Name and type of burner Quiet Heat Labelled by index with the Name and type of burner Quiet Heat Labelled by index with the Name and type of burner Quiet Heat Labelled by index with the Name and type of burner Quiet Heat Labelled by index with the Name and type of burner Quiet Heat Labelled by index with the Name and type of burner Quiet Heat Labelled by index with the Name and type of burner Quiet Heat Labelled by index with the Name and type of the Name
Will operator be always in attendance? Does oil supply line teed from top to the supply line teed f
Type of floor beneath burner concrete Size of vent pipe
Location of oil storagebasement Number and capacity of talks No
Low water shut off Make Yes How many tanks enclosed? Will all tanks be more than five feet from any flame? yes How many tanks enclosed?
Will all tanks be more than five feet from any flame? Yes How many tanks exceeded. Total capacity of any existing storage tanks for furnace burners
Location of appliance Any burnable material in floor surface or beneath? Height of Legs, if any
Location of appliance Any burnable material in noor source or Height of Legs, if any Hispans to combustible material from top of appliance?
If so, how protected? Distant' to combustible material from top of appliance? Skirting at bottom of appliance? From top of smokepipe
Skirting at bottom of appliance? Distant* to combustion material from top of smokepipe From sides and back From top of smokepipe From top of smokepipe
From front of appliance From sides and back From front of appliance Other connections to same flue Forced or gravity?
Size of chimney flue Other connections to same flue Forced or gravity?
If gas fired, how vented? MISCELLANEOUS EQUIPMENT OR SPECIAL INFORMATION
and the state of t
- totalia
the property of the property case a contract of the contract o
The state of the s
and the second s
Amount of fee enclosed? 2.00 (\$2.00 for one heater, etc., 50 cents additional for each additional heater, etc., in sar
building at same time.)
APPROVED: Will there be in charge of the above work a person competent
0.15. 2 8.8. 2/17/54 Will there be in charge of the drougher ents pertaining thereto
observed?yes
Signature of Installer albut a Tremblay
Signature of Installer (Latitud Later)

INSPECTION COPY

February 17, 1954

Hr. A. O. Tromblay 19 Whitam St.

Location - 61-67 Broadway

Springvale, Ke.
Edward Platts
28 Eighth St.

Comor - Edward Plotts

Job - Heating & Mil Burming Equipment

Gentlemen:-

Upon inspection of the above job on February 17, 1954 our inspector reports that no instruction card as to safe operation of the equipment had been posted near the assembly as required by law. It is important that this instruction card be permanently pected near the assembly before February 25, 1954.

The owner should understand that this instruction card is important, that he or his employees may know what to do especially at time of emergency, and that he is entitled to this instruction card as well as any other part of the equipment.

If additional information plative to the above is desired, please phone Inspector Saith at 1-1131, extension 234, any week day but Saturday between 8:00 and 8:30 A. N.

Very truly yours,

Inspector

Warren McDonald Inspector of Buildings

ESS/G